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Advisement is currently being conducted both in -person and 1 session remotely via Zoom. 
No appointment is necessary during the listed days and times. Connection information for 

virtual meeting is provided below. Students may be asked to wait temporarily if the 
advisor is currently assisting another student.  

 
 

Advisement Hours  Faculty  Email  Location  

Monday  9 :00  AM – 10 :00 AM  Prof. C. Wayne  cwayne@ccm.edu CH 31 8  

Monday  11:00 AM -  1:00 PM  Prof. S. Samour  ssamour@ccm.edu  CH 303  

Monday  12:00  PM – 1:30  PM  Prof. N. Agnihotri  nagnihotri@ccm.edu  CH 315 

Monday  2:30 PM – 3:30 PM  Prof. J. Kucerovy  jkucerovy@ccm.edu CH 303  

Monday  3:00  PM -  4: 0 0 PM  Prof. M. Karas  mkaras@ccm.edu  CH 303  

    

Tuesday 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Prof. C. Wayne  cwayne@ccm.edu  Virtual 
http://bit.ly/3svOrTF  

Tuesday  10:30  AM – 12:30 PM  Prof. M. Karas  mkaras@ccm.edu  CH 303  

Tuesday 11:00 AM  – 12:30 PM  Prof. N. Agnihotri  nagnihotri@ccm.edu  CH 3 15 

Tuesday  1:45 PM – 2:45 PM  Prof. J. Kucerovy  jkucerovy@ccm.edu CH 303  

Tuesday 2:00 PM  – 3:00  PM  Prof. K. Kuhn  kfleming@ccm.edu  CH 31 1 

Tuesday 2:00 PM – 3:00  PM  Prof. B. Schicho  bshicho@ccm.edu  CH 315 

Tuesday 3:30  PM – 5:30  PM  Prof. B. Hagopian  b hagopian@ccm.edu  CH 3 15 

Tuesday 5:30  PM – 6:30  PM  Prof. B. Schicho  bschicho@ccm.edu  CH 315  
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Advisement Hours  Faculty  Email  Location  

Wednesday 1:00 PM – 3: 00 PM  Prof. K. Kuhn  kf leming@ccm.edu  CH 31 1 

Wednesday 3 :45 PM – 4:45 PM  Prof. S. Roche  sroche@ccm.edu CH 303  

Wednesday 4:00  PM – 4: 30 PM  Prof. K. Feichtl  kfeichtl@ccm.edu   CH 311  

        

Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Prof. L. Parker  lparker@ccm.edu CH 307  

Thursday 11:00 AM – 12:30 PM  Prof. V. Agnihotri  vagnihotri @ccm.edu CH 320  

Thursday 1:00 PM  – 2:00 PM  Prof. J. McCormack  jmccormack@ccm.edu   CH 30 3  

Thursday 1:45 PM  – 2:45  PM  Prof. V. Agnihotri  vagnihotri@ccm.edu   CH 320  

Thursday 1:45 PM – 2:45 PM  Prof. L. Parker  lparker@ccm.edu   CH 307  

Thursday 2:45 PM – 4:45  PM  Prof. A. Sherwood  asherwood@ccm.edu  CH 3 11 

Thursday 2:45 PM – 4:45 PM  Prof. S. Roche  sroche@ccm.edu  CH 303  

Thursday 2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Prof. J. McCormack  jmccormack@ccm.edu   CH 303  

Thursday 3:15 PM – 4:45 PM  Prof. K. Feichtl  kfeichtl@ccm.edu   CH 311  

 

 

Students may reach out to the department at 973 -328 -5352 or 
nursingdepartment@ccm.edu  with any questions.  

 
Please see our Information Session page  for details on upcoming information 

sessions.  
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